
Driver Name:  Stephanie Bus Number:  20

Kennett Middle School / Kennett High School / Pine Tree School

AM - Kennett Middle & High School AM - Pine Tree School
AM Time Stop AM Time Stop

6:28 Whitelaw Drive 8:06 Whitelaw Drive
6:31 Southview Loop 8:08 Southview Loop
6:38 Sherman Farm 8:15 Sherman Farm
6:45 Hurricane Mtn Turnaround 8:21 Hurricane Mtn Turnaround
6:50 Webster Road 8:24 Wesbter Road
6:52 Greenwood Road 8:26 Greenwood Road
6:57 Westons Way 8:31 Westons Way
6:59 Melody Lane 8:34 Rebecca Lane
7:01 Rebecca Lane 8:38 Mill Street
7:20 Kennett High School 8:40 Pine Tree School 
7:30 Kennett Middle School

PM - Pine Tree School
PM Time Stop

PM - Kennett Middle & High School 3:25 Depart Pine Tree School
PM Time Stop 3:35 Whitelaw Drive

2:15 Depart Kennett Middle School 3:38 Southview Loop
2:30 Depart Kennett High school 3:47 Sherman Farm
2:40 Whitelaw Drive 3:51 Wesbter Road
2:43 Southview Loop 3:53 Heritage Hill
2:52 Sherman Farm Hurricane Mtn Turnaround
2:56 Webster Road 4:05 Greenhill Road
3:03 Hurricane Mtn Turnaround
3:13 Weston Way /State Line Store
3:16 Rebecca Lane
3:20 Pine Tree school


